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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Jméno

Tomas Krivohlavek
Ondrej Pavelka
Michal David
Ondrej Studnic¢ka
Jakub Simek
Tomas Kechrt
Zdenék Hruska
Jakub Jilek
Tadea$ Kischner
Mikulas Bernard
Jifi Kadidlo

Jakub Fabianek
Eva Filipiova

Ema Berkova

Iva Gieselova
Patrik Novak
Vaclav Langhammer
Radek Svoboda
Oto Jankd

Adam Kubin
Martin Timko
Pavel Matura
Michal Rotter
Jaroslava Jezkova
Petr Mic¢a

Jan Mica

Tomas Sedlacek
Ondrej Vicek
Jaroslav Hybl
Tomas Smolicha
Dominika Hanackova
Martin Mervart
Petr Sedladek
Luka$ Langhammer
Vojtéch Brfezina
Ale$ Heger
Tomas Kfiz
Vladimir Simek
Tereza Kfizova
Simon Simek
Martin Stryk
Dominik Vobornik
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Tym
188 Salomon Sunto
123 Salomon
54 Tj Sumperk
150 Tj Sumperk
98 Morek.cz

77 PRIME sport expert

173 Salamon

126 KVS Sumperk
53 Tj Sumperk
47

157 Béhame Trebovou

85 KVS Sumperk
117 Sumperk
176 Atletika Sumperk
189 TJ Sumperk

113 TriBike MTB Academy

110 Stity
81 RJ Mohelnice
154 Vykyrovice
43 NAVA Sport
104 V12 Team

Kategorie Cas

muzi A
muzi B
muzi A
muzi A
muzi A
muzi C
muzi B
muzi B
muzi A
muzi A
muzi D
muzi A
Zeny B
Zeny A
zeny A
muzi B
muzi C
muzi C
muzi A
muzi B
muzi A

147 Vitr ve vlasech, slunce v srdimuzi A

158 Béhame Trebovou

137 SALOMON
58 SDH Bratrusov
59 KSU Sumperk

156 Béhame Trebovou

102 VIkCoSiDoGatiPlk
94 Dimpex Kosov
129 V12 Team
95 TJ Sumperk
124 Stity
45 LKT 80 Sumperk
111 Stity
87 Two Boys team
181
105 HK MD Sumperk
6 Novy Malin
106 HK MD Sumperk
100 Novy Malin
75 Novy Malin
145
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muzi D
Zeny A
muzi C
muzi A
muzi D
muzi C
muzi B
muzi A
zeny A
muzi C
muzi C
muzi A
muzi B
muzi A
muzi C
muzi C
Zeny B
muzi A
muzi C
muzi A

0:43:53,619
0:45:36,892
0:47:04,529
0:48:08,020
0:48:11,269
0:48:45,105
0:48:46,263
0:49:03,963
0:49:16,486
0:50:41,308
0:51:07,471
0:51:14,329
0:51:19,264
0:51:37,606
0:52:17,492
0:52:27,378
0:52:35,214
0:52:43,183
0:53:29,798
0:53:38,454
0:53:53,614
0:53:58,657
0:53:59,326
0:54:00,188
0:54:01,416
0:54:32,252
0:55:03,043
0:55:16,498
0:55:33,892
0:55:55,410
0:55:57,364
0:56:06,335
0:56:37,212
0:57:05,874
0:57:35,860
0:57:54,193
0:58:10,742
0:58:11,225
0:58:29,521
0:58:43,014
0:58:44,462
0:58:48,917



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Mates Veprek
Stanislav Ryznar
Lubos Heider
Tomas Maly

Johana Seidenglanzova

Petr Cizek

Jan Matys

Jaromir Dolezal
Milan Dolezal
Veronika Drtilova
Martina Janku
Tomas Janku
Alexandr Kral
Miroslav Caslavsky
Michal Zakravsky
Marcela DudeSkova
David PSencik
Hana OroSnjakova
Jakub Karasek
Tomas Prochazka
Martin Mach
Eisebraun Sebastian
Markéta Simkova
Vojtéch KuSik

Jan Sykora

Marek Novotny
Pavel Kryl

Jifi Vasicek
Jaroslav Strako$
Marek Seidenglanz
Martin Horak

David Skrabal
Marian Janku
Franti$ek Smid
Marek Kamlar

Jifi Uvizl

Bohuslav Vondruska
Vratislav Jarmar
Antonin Stastny
Zdenék Dittrich
Milo$ Hobler
Ladislav Safar

Jifi FiSnar
Stanislav Janicek
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10 OCR Runners Sumperk muzi B
14 muzi A
5 kosteljinak.cz muzi B
48 Zabreh muzi C
134 Atletika Sumperk Zeny A
115 Zbyslavice muzi B
46 muzi B
112 Brnicko muzi C
165 Horal Sumperk muzi D
92 Zeny B
177 Horani Zeny B
153 Vykyfovice muzi A
80 muzi A
166 Olomouc muzi C
1 V12 Team muzi C
178 Fortex Ski Moravsky Beroun zeny C
184 muzi B
125 Zzeny A
146 Vitr ve vlasech, slunce v srdimuzi A
90 GIS team muzi A
22 Box Sumperk muzZi B
68 muzi C
99 Novy Malin Zeny C
89 Atletika Sumperk muzi A
50 Cannibals Baseball Sumpert muzi A
101 muzi B
169 muzi B
37 HoRuni muzi D
60 Heroltice muzi B
135 Severka Sumperk muzi C
109 muzi B
175 Buldoci Rapotin muzi A
167 SDH Lupéné muzi C
57 STF Sumperk muzi D
18 OCR Runners Sumperk muzi C
103 muzi B
20 SOKOL HRABENOV muzi D
174 muzi C
27 muzi B
118 Libina muzi D
66 muzi D
31 SKP Sumperk muzi C
190 muzi C
56 muzi D
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0:58:56,351
0:58:59,255
0:59:25,946
0:59:41,812
0:59:45,650
0:59:47,826
1:00:19,010
1:00:37,028
1:00:38,992
1:00:40,906
1:00:55,659
1:01:00,239
1:01:29,262
1:01:41,332
1:01:48,758
1:01:54,432
1:01:59,840
1:02:00,458
1:02:00,578
1:02:02,270
1:02:22,592
1:02:38,131
1:02:45,109
1:02:53,958
1:03:04,796
1:03:10,089
1:03:21,904
1:03:27,040
1:03:34,974
1:03:45,447
1:03:53,933
1:04:08,929
1:04:11,054
1:04:27,666
1:04:33,351
1:04:37,490
1:04:59,192
1:05:00,503
1:05:02,047
1:05:03,923
1:05:14,729
1:05:21,757
1:05:31,038
1:05:33,863



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Lenka Skalova
Zdenék Klucka
Martin Navratil
Zuzana Keszela
Michaela Senkyfova
Veronika Jurkova
Vojtéch Macek
Pavel Weinlich
Richard Bélik
Tomas Brokes
Daniel Hornicek
Vladimir Kvéton
Oldfich Studnicka
Pavel Krivohlavek
Martin Hajkmar
Michal Hajtmar
David Malinak
Ayrton Lambertucci
Stella Marie Kranzler
Jifi Rousek

Jifi Gross

Zaneta Hetmankova
Markéta Coufalova
Katharina Dulon
Jan Travnicek

Petr Mielec

Marek Ziak

Kristyna Kobzova
Jifi Kovar

Ondrej Kousal
Tomas Zahalka
Lucie Paraska
Patrik Horky

Josef Stryk

Martina Kréova
Zdenék Hlavinka
Juan Pablo Muriel Rojas
Miroslav Hedrich
Luka$ Kucera

Petra Pavlikova
Matéj Kré

Stépanka Linhartova
Eva Kriiavkova
Miroslav Sporek
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29
128 Sumperk
152
141 V12 Team
52
148 Karavan-SU
191 Gymnazium Sumperk
136 WP.AUTODILY
93
74 GF6 Sumperk
69
3 KVS Sumperk
149
187 Novy Malin
182
23
183
172
114 SK Severka Sumperk
119 POLTRADE Run Team
25
179
44 LKT 80 Sumperk
133 Squirrel
132 ShopaVar
171
35
34 OCR Runners Sumperk
76
51
19 KILT Zahalka
71 GK Sumperk
159 TJ Sokol Vikyfovice
160
4 KVS Sumperk
2
142 ninguno
121 Severka Sumperk
138
9
26 KVS Sumperk
130 LKT 80 Sumperk
7 TriSK Olomouc
164 Rapotin
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zeny C
muzi C
muzi A
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
muzi A
muzi B
muzi C
muzi B
muzi A
muzi D
muzi A
muzi D
muzi B
muzi B
muzi C
muZzi A
Zeny A
muzi B
muzi B
Zeny B
Zeny B
zeny A
muzi A
muzi C
muzi A
Zzeny A
muzi A
muzi B
muzi C
Zzeny C
muzi A
muzi C
Zeny D
muzi C
muzi D
muzi A
muzi A
Zeny B
muzi A
Zeny B
Zeny C
muzi D

1:05:38,385
1.05:44,888
1:05:48,967
1:06:01,699
1:06:09,412
1:06:10,250
1:06:46,190
1:06:53,810
1:07:17,797
1:07:21,400
1:07:42,233
1:08:05,724
1:08:16,306
1:08:22,387
1.08:33,483
1:08:33,641
1:08:38,196
1:09:18,679
1:09:33,224
1:09:39,423
1:09:41,702
1:09:42,646
1:10:06,295
1:10:07,777
1:10:07,806
1:10:07,948
1:10:16,465
1:10:16,650
1:10:35,229
1:10:47,995
1:11:11,576
1:11:14,012
1:11:16,726
1:11:28,026
1:11:28,285
1:11:31,070
1:11:31,870
1:11:53,676
1:12:17,101
1:12:17,254
1:12:40,392
1:13:12,020
1:13:37,465
1:13:50,390



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Jan Duchacgek
Milica Peterkova
Gabriela Janouskova
Jifi Dolezal

Drahos Vogel

AlesS Paraska

Jifi Lipensky

Anna Kratka

Radka Ocelikova
Petr Zilvar

Hana Mackova

Jan Svab

Jaroslava Vackova Krmel
Katefina KuSikova
Renata BeneSova
Jan Hedrich
Dominik ViI¢ek
Tomas Koukola
Marie Paraska
Jana Gebauerova
Radek Sinkovsky
Petr Stépan

Blanka Vojackova
Markéta Lounova
Josef Smolicha
Pavlina Thonnova
Jifi Thonn

Lenka Sekni¢kova
Vendula StrakoSova
Saskie Kornerova
Andreas Valentin Kranzle
Vladimira Kranzler
Vladka Skyvova
Josef Kratky
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86
84 Rymarov
78 Rymarov
91 Rymarov
67 Unicov
170 Sokol Lestina
97 FAIJN TYM
65 Hvézda Pardubice
168
73 V12 Team
192 Singing Rock
161
144 Krmelici
88 Sumperk
108
122 Severka Sumperk
41
155
72 Atletika Sumperk
120 Severka Sumperk
162 Pivigo
163
17 Novy Malin
8 V12 Team
16 Novy Malin
40
39
180
61 Heroltice
186 Jersey Run Club
139
140
185
64 Hvézda Pardubice
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muzi B
Zeny C
zeny C
muzi C
muzi D
muzi C
muzi C
Zzeny D
Zeny B
muzi C
zeny C
muzi C
zeny C
Zeny B
Zeny A
muzi A
muzi A
muzi C
Zeny A
Zzeny D
muzi D
muzi C
Zeny D
Zeny C
muzi D
Zeny B
muzi B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zzeny C
muzi A
Zzeny C
zeny C
muzi D

1:13:58,249
1:14:11,762
1:14:12,079
1:14:12,481
1:14:42,287
1:14:51,532
1:15:14,603
1:15:42,893
1:15:48,411
1:16:16,420
1:16:29,355
1:16:30,458
1:17:01,565
1:17:23,045
1:18:56,286
1:19:26,618
1:19:56,706
1:21:51,567
1:22:08,268
1:22:17,396
1:22:51,189
1:23:14,878
1:23:53,610
1:23:53,635
1:23:55,191
1:25:08,825
1:25:09,057
1:26:07,198
1:26:27,591
1:28:10,516
1:29:33,029
1:29:44,284
1:31:27,698
1:43:15:000



